2019 QUALIFIER
2019 QUALIFICATIONS
Figure Rankings - 13-15

Complex Sportif Claude-Robillard Montreal QC 26 MAR 2019 TO 30 MAR 2019
Figure 1 423 Ari ana 2.2
Figure 2 143 Ri o 3.1
Fi gure 3 355f Porpoise Continuous Spin (720° 2.1
Figure 4 315 Seagul | 2.1

Tot al : 9.5
Rank Swi mmer Cl ub 423 143 355f 315
1. JI ANG, Nanxi GO CAPI TAL SYNCHRO 13 2 3 5
2. GRAY, Charlotte REGI ONAL TRAI NI NG CENTRE- ONTARI O 67 1 1 4
3. CORBEI L, Leonie MONTREAL SYNCHRO 3 4 14
4. FORTI N, MWya DOLLARD SYNCHRO 12 4 9 13
5. BATTI STA, Elizabeth CALGARY AQUABELLES 32 2 11 13
6. VAN STRYDONCK, Maya CLUB NEPTUNE SYNCHRO 1 16 17 2
7. HERLE, Erika AURORA SYNCHRO 19 12 2 5
8. LAMOTHE, Audrey MONTREAL SYNCHRO 3 19 11 1
9. GAUTHI ER, Raphael |l e MONTREAL SYNCHRO 13 9 14 9
10. POl TRAS, Kinberly CALGARY AQUABELLES 3 16 27 5
11. BLANCHET, Zoe DOLLARD SYNCHRO 16 7 27 15
12. NAPPI , Mea QUEBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO 22 6 51 22
13. GOETTI SHEI M Tara DOLLARD SYNCHRO 2 28 21 19
14. HUSSON, Noem e CLUB NEPTUNE SYNCHRO 6 13 17 45
15. TREMBLAY, Fl orence VI VELO RI MOUSKI 19 7 41 22
16. MCI LWAI N, Emma CALGARY KI LLARNEY SYNCHRO 9 19 9 83
17. LAPI ERRE, Meaghan GO CAPI TAL SYNCHRO 51 33 5
18. | RVINE, Lauren WATERLOO REG. SYNCHRO 9 16 23 76
19. ZAVI TZ, Cassandra WATERLOO REG. SYNCHRO 83 13 5 45
20. BELL- MCLENAN, Mai a VI CTORI A SYNCHRO 88 10 17 30
21. BOl LARD, Jeanne QUEBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO 13 51 17 19
22. NEWMAN, Jonni e CALGARY ELI TE SYNCHRO 28 33 7 39
23. BELL, Lauren CALGARY KI LLARNEY SYNCHRO 32 13 27 45
24, BERTHI AUVE, Eve DOLLARD SYNCHRO 26 31 27 15
25. BONNEAU, Emilie SYNCHRO LAVAL 22 22 41 33
26. HUTT, Keily PACI FI C WAVE SYNCHRO 9 84 27 3
27. ST- Pl ERRE, Kadi a OLYMPI UM SYNCHRO 22 42 27 26
28. YOU, Alyssa CHACO SYNCHRO CLUB 22 89 11 9
29. SEED, Francesca OLYMPI UM SYNCHRO 38 25 85 15
30. HOEFLI NG, Jolie EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB 70 30 21 51
31. RAYBOULD, Jasm ne OLYMPI UM SYNCHRO 8 51 68 39
32. MACDONALD, Oivia VARI ETY VI LLAGE ARTI STI C SW MM NG 38 46 23 36
33. PELLETI ER, Coralie MONTREAL SYNCHRO 59 42 35 26
33. LUMBARD, Kai brie REGI NA SYNCHRO 32 109 4 22
35. LEFEBVRE, Genevieve DOLLARD SYNCHRO 17 51 72 26
36. ROBERT, Anelie CLUB NEPTUNE SYNCHRO 70 19 55 55
37. RAYMOND, QO ivi a DOLLARD SYNCHRO 17 56 60 39
38. DECHENE, Sar ah QUEBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO 19 56 35 68
39. FROLOVA, Mariya SYNCHRO LAVAL 83 37 46 30
40. WANG, Anni e BC AQUASONI CS 44 72 14 51
41. EGERT, Kendyl CALGARY AQUABELLES 95 37 27 39
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42. Gl RARD, Noem e

43. LI'U, Nancy (yijia)
44. MOTZ, Sascha

45, HOCK, Georgi a

46. HANZEL, Bree

47. MALI APEN, Al exandra
48. SWALES, Al exa

49. AUBI N, Anne Sophie
50. LOUCKS, Larissa

51. LAVI GUEUR, El oi se
52. DUNN, Soni a

53. GAGNON, Marieve

54. GOSSLI NG, Reed

55. SI MARD, Rafaelle
56. MADOKORO, Naom

57. FRI EDT, Jordyn

58. DURAS, |di

59. CAWKWELL, Bronte
60. ZHANG, Yaneng (noe)
61. BRETT, Claire

62. WONG, Kyah

63. CHERNOFF, Aurora
64. CADENI LLAS, O ga
65. MAZUREK, | zabel

66. SPENCER, Aniliese
67. CHARLAND- LAPLANTE, Anai s
68. STACHEJCZUK, Teagan
69. TAYLOR, Sarah

70. VELDE, Sintija

71. TAI' T, Anna

72. RADOM Si none

73. SANDERSON, Al exi s
74. DREW Kayl a

75. BLAI NEY, Rache

76. CABEDO, Carl ota

77. MCI LWAI NE, Gillian
78. GUI NDON RI OPEL, Noem e
79. DUBE, Eli sabeth

80. STANTON, Shae

81. GU, Karen

82. PERRAS, Aliya

82. SNI DER, Jaedyn

84. Gl RLI NG, Sydney

85. HAMEL, Mari anne

86. NI EHAUS, Sophi e

87. LEHAL, Preet

88. ROzzI, Arianna

89. TATARNI KOV, Elizabeth
90. KENNEDY, Rei

DOLLARD SYNCHRO
PACI FI C WAVE SYNCHRO

GO CAPI TAL SYNCHRO
CALGARY KI LLARNEY SYNCHRO
CALGARY KI LLARNEY SYNCHRO
BURNABY CAPRI CE SYNCHRO
GRANI TE ARTI STIC SW MM NG
QUEBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO
WATERLOO REG. SYNCHRO
MONTREAL SYNCHRO

GO CAPI TAL SYNCHRO
MONTREAL SYNCHRO

GRANI TE ARTI STIC SW MM NG
QUEBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO
BURNABY CAPRI CE SYNCHRO
SASKATOON AQUALENES
GRANI TE ARTI STIC SW MM NG
REGI NA SYNCHRO

BURNABY CAPRI CE SYNCHRO
CALGARY AQUABELLES

AURORA SYNCHRO

REGI NA SYNCHRO

EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB
WATERLOO REG. SYNCHRO
CALGARY AQUABELLES
MONTREAL SYNCHRO

CALGARY KI LLARNEY SYNCHRO
OLYMPI UM SYNCHRO

SYNCHRO LAVAL

GO CAPI TAL SYNCHRO
CALGARY AQUABELLES
WATERLOO REG. SYNCHRO

BC AQUASONI CS

GRANI TE ARTI STIC SW MM NG
GO CAPI TAL SYNCHRO

GO CAPI TAL SYNCHRO

GO CAPI TAL SYNCHRO

CLUB NEPTUNE SYNCHRO
CALGARY AQUABELLES

CHACO SYNCHRO CLUB
CALGARY AQUABELLES

EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB

VI CTORI A SYNCHRO

QUEBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO
OLYMPI UM SYNCHRO

BC AQUASONI CS

OLYMPI UM SYNCHRO

BURNABY CAPRI CE SYNCHRO
CHACO SYNCHRO CLUB

76 25 72 55
6 84 72 55
44 33 72 68
38 63 35 68
28 78 68 33
44 28 98 83
151 10 85 68
102 42 72 26
102 31 124 22
59 145 7 19
51 130 23 15
83 63 68 33
51 56 98 39
51 72 60 55
70 37 72 88
88 63 41 76
44 33 124 99
183 22 72 62
44 89 106 36
70 68 98 51
32 84 91 68
135 25 143 55
59 56 91 88
28 153 72 9

102 46 91 68
38 99 51 83
142 46 72 55
32 56 87 126
76 109 35 62
59 68 60 113
142 46 72 68
59 68 143 62
121 56 60 88
113 89 23 93
102 68 98 62
83 109 46 68
28 156 35 62
70 37 135 126
121 78 98 45
95 72 72 93
38 109 115 62
95 95 35 103
183 42 46 103
44 89 143 79
135 22 165 110
142 46 46 141
176 78 41 88
59 145 91 45
113 72 72 131
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91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
1009.
110.
111.
112.
113.
113.
115.
116.
117.
118.
1109.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.

WANG, Abby

OLI DES, Reese
HOWARD, Erin
TROTTI ER, Leanne
HAN, Wendy

SPEERS, Emly
PURVI'S, Keltie

W LLI AMS, Any

MOORE, Liz

MAZZEI , Adri anna
YANG, Abby Ti ang
PAQUETTE, Audrey
KROOK- NELSON, Al exi a
KOSTADI NOVI C, Sofija
DODARO, Sofi a

ZHAO, Vivian

SOl LIS, Janet
PETRACCHI, Coco
WALKER, Kaitlyn
LABELLE, Lea

W NDER, Sydney
CORNELI US, Kate
BERNI ER, Lydi a
WEBSTER, Jennyfer
TOUSI GNANT, Rachell e
ST- DENI' S CAUCCI, Bianca
POVER, Carnme
BENTLER, El odie
MCBRI DE, Tayl or

ZEl TLER, Penel ope
FAWCETT, Keira

MCKI NLEY, Ella
PANUSA, Al exa

CLOUTI ER, Sophi e

LE, Madison
CONTRERAS JAI ME, Adriana
VI TALE, Al exa

DI LGER, Leah
TCHOURSI NE, Anna
VASQUEZ, Ki anna
DEFREI TAS, Syarra
CURTI S, Nadi a

LI EBE, Kate

AKHURST, Anna
MCCARTNEY, Jessica
LOVE, Anber

RI NGLER, Jocel yn
GUAY, Oivia

PERERA, MWa

CHACO SYNCHRO CLUB
WATERLOO REG. SYNCHRO
GRANI TE ARTI STI C SW MM NG
QUEBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO
CHACO SYNCHRO CLUB
CALGARY AQUABELLES

AURORA SYNCHRO

GRANI TE ARTI STI C SW MM NG
AURORA SYNCHRO

MONTREAL SYNCHRO

BC AQUASONI CS

SYNCHRO LAVAL

EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB
CALGARY KI LLARNEY SYNCHRO
OLYMPI UM SYNCHRO

CHACO SYNCHRO CLUB
OLYMPI UM SYNCHRO
OLYMPI UM SYNCHRO
OLYMPI UM SYNCHRO

CLUB NEPTUNE SYNCHRO
CALGARY AQUABELLES
CALGARY KI LLARNEY SYNCHRO
MONTREAL SYNCHRO

QUEBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO
MONTREAL SYNCHRO

MONTREAL SYNCHRO

QUEBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO
DOLLARD SYNCHRO

EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB
GRANI TE ARTI STI C SW MM NG
KAMLOOPS SUNRAYS

GRANI TE ARTI STI C SW MM NG
EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB
BEACONSFI ELD SYNCHRO
BURNABY CAPRI CE SYNCHRO
MONTREAL SYNCHRO

CLUB NEPTUNE SYNCHRO
CALGARY KI LLARNEY SYNCHRO
SASKATOON AQUALENES

BC AQUASONI CS

OLYMPI UM SYNCHRO

KAMLOOPS SUNRAYS

KAMLOOPS SUNRAYS

VI CTORI A SYNCHRO

CALGARY KI LLARNEY SYNCHRO
DOLLARD SYNCHRO

OLYMPI UM SYNCHRO
BEACONSFI ELD SYNCHRO
SYNCHRO LAVAL

59
83
44
70
102
102
142
113
59
95
169
88
113
51
67
183
102
51
102
88
26
160
76
76
67
38
95
135
95
113
95
88
142
51
151
121
102
192
160
160
169
76
76
121
183
32
176
121
151

195 27 30
125 143 36
159 51 83

106 124 93
118 124 51

51 51 190
63 124 99

72 135 113
179 60 39

106 115 103
78 68 126
37 106 201
145 60 79

99 115 155
99 165 113
56 98 120
109 55 146
120 172 99

139 60 103
99 115 136
95 158 172

109 135 55
139 153 76
139 115 93
125 153 113

197 60 79

120 106 126
63 91 181
145 106 88

130 87 120
109 87 168
130 153 113
84 98 168
89 172 186
95 106 146
109 115 146
165 55 126
130 72 93

125 55 146
130 55 141
99 172 103

170 115 110
159 153 103
165 115 93

99 153 120
189 135 113
78 87 194

130 165 131
120 124 141
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140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
153.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.

Gl ASSON, Audr ey
GAO, Chl oe

REHEL, Sarah
POVER, Lauren
PARTLOW Zal a
AUJLA, Karina
ASTASHOVA, O esia
SHAREK, Sophi e

GU, Allison
ROUSSEL, Sabrina
ROACH, Jenna
KROETSCH, Ki ara
HODAI E, Heeva

Gl LLAN, Al exandra
CVETANOVI C LALOVI C, Hana Lina
FRASER- BOWDEN, Rosi na
SEYMOUR, Jayl a
SCHENK, Lil ou-Maithe
BUCHANAN, Ruth
BERUBE, Mari anne
BROWN, Al ora

D' AMOURS, Syrena
PI SMESTROVIC, M a
MOREAU, QO ivia
CONAVAY, Aiveen
BRI STOW Payton
DENI' S, Gabriella
COUTURE, Rose-Enilie
LIU, Al ana

REI D, Cael an
FENDALL, Emma
STACK, Kat herine
SAULNI ER, Kat hlyn
SABO, Nicole
TAKASAKA, Haruka
FRI ESEN, Jol ey

PO RI ER, Isabelle
REI D, Sadie
LOUCKS, Baillie
RAPHAEL, Abi gai |
JORGENSEN, Em |y
LEW S, Ceorgia
ZHAO, Ci ndy

DI X, Avery

DAVI DS, Julia

O BRI EN, Sophie
SHI, Jennifer

EGAN, Gracie
LAWRYNOW CZ, Saj en

BEACONSFI ELD SYNCHRO
AURORA SYNCHRO
MONTREAL SYNCHRO
OLYMPI UM SYNCHRO

VI CTORI A SYNCHRO
KAMLOOPS SUNRAYS
OLYMPI UM SYNCHRO
AURORA SYNCHRO

CHACO SYNCHRO CLUB
DOLLARD SYNCHRO
CALGARY AQUABELLES
SASKATOON AQUALENES
CALGARY KI LLARNEY SYNCHRO
GO CAPI TAL SYNCHRO
GO CAPI TAL SYNCHRO
KAMLOOPS SUNRAYS
CALGARY AQUABELLES
MONTREAL SYNCHRO
CALGARY AQUABELLES
CLUB NEPTUNE SYNCHRO
SASKATOON AQUALENES
CLUB NEPTUNE SYNCHRO
BC AQUASONI CS

RED DEER SYNCHRO
WATERLOO REG. SYNCHRO
SASKATOON AQUALENES
SYNCHRO LAVAL

SYNCHRO LAVAL

VI CTORI A SYNCHRO
FREDERI CTON SYNCHRO CLUB
EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB
GRANI TE ARTI STI C SW MM NG
AQUASOULS SYNCHRO
NEPEAN SYNCHRO SW M CLUB
CALGARY AQUABELLES
SASKATOON AQUALENES
AQUASOULS SYNCHRO
AURORA SYNCHRO
WATERLOO REG. SYNCHRO
ATLANTI S SYNCHRO
SASKATOON AQUALENES
ATLANTI S SYNCHRO
CALGARY AQUABELLES

VI CTORI A SYNCHRO
BEACONSFI ELD SYNCHRO
CALGARY ELI TE SYNCHRO
CHACO SYNCHRO CLUB
EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB
OLYMPI UM SYNCHRO

160
151
194
128
194
169
194
133
128
88

76

180
102
194
121
102
135
169
160
113
160
88

113
128
194
206
128
142
183
206
142
160
135
210
142
216
135
206
135
180
169
151
133
176
113
160
160
218
169

72

106
78

139
120
118
51

125
130
165
95

84

170
89

174
204
139
153
159
145
145
156
195
173
189
159
209
189
139
99

159
174
125
109
200
153
156
130
165
189
138
145
209
204
185
204
220
179
145

143
189
143
172
91

135
192
165
172
182
189
172
106
172
135
124
106
98

106
182
172
124
135
46

124
165
143
124
158
91

202
186
158
214
115
124
198
182
158
165
202
172
186
158
207
172
143
106
219

190
131
168
120
141
155
172
155
146
120
207
178
155
161
113
79

178
164
161
172
146
205
136
211
83

110
103
146
178
220
141
131
217
146
155
161
184
184
201
139
194
213
131
136
172
139
99

146
190
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189. SMALLACOMBE, Georgia

190. RABBI TTE, Evel yne
191. LAVOI E, Kilyane
192. M CHAEL, |sabelle
193. LAl, Brooke Xin
194. WEST, Emma

195. REI D, Eran

196. RAKOVI CH, El odi e
197. DRI SDELLE, Josee

198. M CHI ELI, Al ayna
199. KUCHURAN, Si enna
200. MATTHEWS- CROCHETI ERE
201. CAMERON, Sydney
202. W LCOX, Nel aya

203. ENGLI SH, Addyson
204. BOULANGER, Marjorie
205. SHER, Canmy

206. DE COENE, Chl oe
207. MURDOCH, Sophi a
208. MCBOYLE, Chl oe

209. SURZHI NA, Elizabeth
210. AZEVEDO, Lily

211. MALLETT, Norah

212. WLSON, M a

213. SPRI NGATE, GCeorgia
214. MARTI N, Emma

215. DEBRUYN, Odivia
216. BASTARACHE, Jenna

217. MARI NECI, Nicole Maria

217. GOSSELIN, Calla
219. LECLAI R, Pascal e
220. RQJIAS, Eliana

221. SAULNI ER, Veroni que
222. LAROCHE, Naomi

223. Gl LL, Bailee

224. DRAGANOVA, Ni a

225. ST. CYR, Brianna

Pet er

226. BUI TRAGO, Sofia-Victoria

227. LEE, El eanor

WATERLOO REG. SYNCHRO
AQUASOULS SYNCHRO

CLUB NEPTUNE SYNCHRO
OLYMPI UM SYNCHRO

CHACO SYNCHRO CLUB
BURNABY CAPRI CE SYNCHRO
FREDERI CTON SYNCHRO CLUB
BEACONSFI ELD SYNCHRO
AQUASOULS SYNCHRO
BURNABY CAPRI CE SYNCHRO
SASKATOON AQUALENES
DOLLARD SYNCHRO
BEACONSFI ELD SYNCHRO
AQUATI CA SYNCHRO CLUB
CALGARY AQUABELLES

CLUB NEPTUNE SYNCHRO
EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB
CALGARY ELI TE SYNCHRO
FREDERI CTON SYNCHRO CLUB
BEACONSFI ELD SYNCHRO
CALGARY ELI TE SYNCHRO
CALGARY ELI TE SYNCHRO
KAMLOOPS SUNRAYS
AQUATI CA SYNCHRO CLUB

BC AQUASONI CS

FREDERI CTON SYNCHRO CLUB
AQUATI CA SYNCHRO CLUB
AQUASOULS SYNCHRO
OLYMPI UM SYNCHRO
AQUATI CA SYNCHRO CLUB
AQUASOULS SYNCHRO
CALGARY ELI TE SYNCHRO
AQUASOULS SYNCHRO
OLYMPI UM SYNCHRO
AQUATI CA SYNCHRO CLUB

BC AQUASONI CS

NEPEAN SYNCHRO SW M CLUB
SYNCHRO LAVAL

BURNABY CAPRI CE SYNCHRO

176 185 186 172
183 170 192 181
201 200 135 164
201 120 214 207
201 174 202 164
192 185 182 186
194 174 198 186
128 159 214 220
142 189 192 207
169 189 192 198
151 215 192 155
206 179 198 186
212 179 143 216
218 200 158 172
121 213 158 220
201 185 214 190
183 204 192 198
201 209 210 164
212 174 189 217
151 197 223 213
215 208 202 194
210 197 210 211
183 215 210 205
183 218 208 201
216 179 210 220
223 179 214 207
180 217 224 198
222 223 165 201
212 220 220 213
224 224 202 181
220 220 198 220
194 225 224 194
221 213 220 225
225 218 222 217
226 226 208 227
151 165 226 120
227 200 143 168
51 227 41 45

151 212 0. 00 225
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